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European Le Mans Series
4 Hours of Le Castellet

Bronze Driver Collective Test
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22 United Autosports USA
25 Algarve Pro Racing

28 IDEC Sport

30 Duqueine Team

43 Inter Europol Competition
47 COOL Racing

65 Panis Racing

LMP2 Pro/Am
34 Racing Team Turkey
83 AF Corse
99 Proton Competition
24 Nielsen Racing
37 COOL Racing
3 DKR Engineering
19 Team Virage
21 United Autosports USA
81 DragonSpeed USA
20 Algarve Pro Racing
23 United Autosports USA
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1 12 WTM by Rinaldi Racing
2 35 Ultimate

3 7 Nielsen Racing

4 4 DKR Engineering

5 17 COOL Racing

6 10 Eurointernational

7 13 Inter Europol Competition
8 11 Eurointernational

9 5 RLR M Sport

10 8 Team Virage

11 31 Racing Spirit of Leman
12 15 RLR M Sport

LMGTE

77 Proton Competition
55 Spirit of Race

50 Formula Racing

57 Kessel Racing

66 JMW Motorsport
44 GMB Motorsport
93 Proton Competition
60 Iron Lynx

16 Proton Competition
10 72 TF Sport

11 95 TF Sport

12 51 AF Corse
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M. SATO / P. HANSON / O. JARVIS
K. SIMPSON / J. ALLEN / A. LYNN

P. LAFARGUE / P. CHATIN / L. HORR
N. PINO / R. BINDER / N. JANI

R. ANDRADE / J. ABERDEIN / O, CALDWELL

V. LOMKO / R. DE GERUS / J. LOPEZ
M. MALDONADO / 1. VAN UITERT / T. VAN DER HELM

§. YOLUC / C. EASTWOOD / L. DELETRAZ
F. PERRODO / M. VAXIVIERE / B. BARNICOAT

G. RODA / J. RIED / G. BRUNI

R. SALES / B. HANLEY / M. BECHE
A. COIGNY / M. JAKOBSEN / N. LAPIERRE
T. VAN ROMPUY / 5. ALVAREZ / N. BERTHON

A MATTSCHULL / 1. RODRIGUEZ / T. CALDERON

D. SCHNEIDER / A. MEYRICK / N. PIQUET Jr

H. HEDMAN /S, MONTOYA / J. MONTOYA
F.POORDAD / T. VAUTIER / J. HAWKSWORTH

J. MCGUIRE / G. SMITH / P. DI RESTA

T. KRATZ / L. WEISS / O. TUNJO

E. TROUILLET / M. LAHAYE / J. LAHAYE
A. WELLS / R. HARPER-ELLAM

A. BUKHANTSOV / J. WINSLOW / P. PERINO

A. CHILA / M. SIEBERT / A. GARCIA
M. LUETHEN / G. VAN BERLO

M. CRISTOVAO / K. ASKEY / W. BRICHACEK

M. BELL / A. ALl

J. DAYSON / V. ERIKSEN / J. MANCHESTER

N. ADCOCK / M. JENSEN / M. ESPIRITO SANTO

J. WOLFF / J. FOUBERT / A. DOQUIN
H. FELBERMAYR / G. JULIEN / M. KAPRZYK

C. RIED / G. LEVORATO / J. ANDLAUER
D. CAMERON / D. PEREL / M. GRIFFIN

J. LAURSEN / C. LAURSEN / N. NIELSEN

T. KIMURA / G. HUFFAKER Il / F. SCHANDORFF

M. BERRY / L. HANAFIN / J. LANCASTER

J. M@LLER / G. BIRCH / N. THIIM

M. FASSBENDER / M. RUMP / R. LIETZ
C. SCHIAVONI / M. CRESSONI / M. CAIROLI

R. HARDWICK / Z. ROBICHON / A. PICARIELLO
A. ROBIN / M. ROBIN / V. HASSE-CLOT

J. HARTSHORNE / B. TUCK / J. ADAM
K. LENTOUDIS / R. AGUAS / U. DE PAUW
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Duqueine M30 - DO8 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 -
Ligier JS P320 -
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Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo

Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
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Circouit Best Laps by Category

LMP2
LMP2 Pro/Am  Malthe JAKOBSEN
LMP3 Wayne BOYD

LMGTE Alessio PICARIELLO

Filipe ALBUQUERQUE

18/07/2020 1:38.268 211.4 Kph
14/07/2023 1:43.936 199.9 Kph
17/07/2020 1:47.949 192.5 Kph
17/07/2020 1:51.197 186.8 Kph

1:45.011 16 16 197.8
1:45.531 8 14 +0.520 +0.520 196.9
1:46.063 11 14 +1.052 +0.532 195.9
1:46.198 11 16 +1.187 +0.135 195.6
1:46.537 14 15 +1.526 +0.339 195.0
1:46.869 14 16 +1.858 +0.332 194.4
1:47.268 12 15 +2.257 +0.399 193.7
1:47.607 13 15 +2.596 +0.339 193.1
1:48336 11 16 +3.325 +0.729 191.8
1:49.501 4 14 +4.490 +1.165 189.7
1:51.425 14 15 +6.414 +1.924 186.5
1:52.102 7 14 185.3
1:52.218 6 10 +0.116 +0.116 185.1
1:52.516 10 14 +0.414 +0.298 184.6
1:52.598 8 13 +0.496 +0.082 184.5
1:53.096 8 13 +0.994 +0.498 183.7
1:53.311 12 16 +1.209 +0.215 183.4
1:53.466 11 13 +1.364 +0.155 183.1
1:53.478 11 13 +1.376 +0.012 183.1
1:53.534 13 15 +1.432 +0.056 183.0
1:53.593 13 14 +1.491 +0.059 182.9
1:54.128 6 15 +2.026 +0.535 182.0
1:54.322 12 15 +2.220 +0.194 181.7
1:55.858 11 14 179.3
1:55.899 10 14 +0.041 +0.041 179.3
1:56.300 8 15 +0.442 +0.401 178.6
1:56.340 4 15 +0.482 +0.040 178.6
1:56.444 4 14 +0.586 +0.104 178.4
1:56.515 12 14 +0.657 +0.071 178.3
1:56.633 4 15 +0.775 +0.118 178.1
1:56.978 14 15 +1.120 +0.345 177.6
1:56.981 9 12 +1.123 +0.003 177.6
1:57.094 10 16 +1.236 +0.113 177.4
1:57.263 12 14 +1.405 +0.169 177.2
1:58.891 4 15 +3.033 +1.628 174.7
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Race Director
Eduardo FREITAS

Timekeeper
Laia PEINADO
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